Bid Opening Date: 4/5/2018
Project Number: F-0089(435)384

Unofficial Bid Results

Project Name: US-89; MP 383.77 - 384.88

Contractor

Engineer's Estimate:
STAKER & PARSON COS DBA STAKEF

ACME CONSTRUCTION INC
GENEVA ROCK PRODUCTS, INC.
GRANITE CONSTRUCTION COMPANY

Bid Received

4/5/2018 14:00:20
4/5/2018 14:00:20
4/5/2018 14:00:20
4/5/2018 14:00:20

Bid Total
"P" Section

1,816,584.10
1,510,181.99

1,663,102.10
1,671,629.55
1,868,673.00

+

Region: REGION 1

County: DAVIS

Bid Total

"T" Section =

47,100.00
39,250.00

47,100.00
47,100.00
45,530.00

Total Bid
Award

Consideration

1,863,684.10
$1,549,431.99

$1,710,202.10
$1,718,729.55
$1,914,203.00

Greater Than
10% Over,
Based on
"P" Totals

$1,998,242.51

Declared
Non-Responsive

Comments:



